
NOME DEL PRODOTTO NUMERO CATALOGO N° REGISTRAZIONE (RDM)

IMN SLIDE 024 2029671/R
PAR TEST 025 1529705 
STAFILO SLIDE PLUS  026 1529715 
RPR COLOUR 028 1509288
PAR TEST 033 1747827 
RPR PLUS   040 1570958
SYPHILIS FAST (modified TPHA) 051 1577834
STREPTO SLIDE 0210 1497600 
STREPTO SLIDE A 0211 1497578 
STREPTO SLIDE B 0212 1497596 
STREPTO SLIDE C 0213 1529670 
STREPTO SLIDE D 0214 1529680 
STREPTO SLIDE F 0215 1529683 
STREPTO SLIDE G 0216 1529688 
STREPTO SLIDE EXTRAENT 0217 1497604 
MONO SLIDE 02190 1563723
VACU-TEC 10200 1424267
VACU-TEC STERILE 10202 1429261
VACU-TEC CUVETTE 10206 1429224
VACU-TEC CUVETTE-L 10207 1428988
VACU-TEC CUVETTE-L 10208 1424311
VACU-TEC CUVETTE-L STERILE 10209 1428794
VES-TEC BULK 1500 DET 10210 1429173
VES-TEC BULK 6x250 10212 1429146
VES-TEC CUVETTE-L 10214 1429180
VACU-TEC BULK 10220 1424286
VACU-CODE 10230 1421340
VACU-TEC FLAG 10235 1428915
VACU-TEC FLAG 10238 1428957
TEST DEVICE 10K 10290 not IVD
TEST DEVICE 5K 10291 not IVD
TEST DEVICE 1K 10292 not IVD
TEST DEVICE NEXT 500 10293 not IVD
TEST DEVICE NEXT 1K 10294 not IVD
TEST DEVICE NEXT 50 10295 not IVD
TEST DEVICE NEXT 5K 10296 not IVD
TEST DEVICE NEXT 10K 10297 not IVD
VES-MATIC 5 10360 2074923/R
VES-MATIC EASY 10376 1464278
VES-MATIC CUBE 80 10380 1464272
VES-MATIC CUBE TRACK 10385 1450019
MINI-CUBE 10392 1431736
CUBE 30 touch 10395 1681090
LATEX CUVETTES FOR VES-MATIC 10406 1464211
ESR CONTROL 10430 1462032
ESR CONTROL 10434 1462049
ESR CONTROL CUBE 10435 1461638
ESR CONTROL CUBE 10436 1461641
SEDICHECK CUBE 200-80 10438 1347298
SEDICHECK CUBE 30 10439 1347312
VES-RACK SMART 10506 1795185
VACU-TEC S.C. 10600 1429050
VACU-TEC S.C. STERILE 10602 1429249
W.W. MICRO 5 21115 1462065
W.W. TUBE S. TYPHI O 21120 1509306
W.W. TUBE S. TYPHI H 21121 1509302
W.W. TUBE S. TYPHI TOTAL 21122 1509307
W.W. TUBE S. PARATYPHI A TOTAL 21125 1509295
W.W. TUBE S. PARATYPHI B TOTAL 21128 1509298
W.W. TUBE BRUCELLA 21129 1509292
W.W. MICRO 6 21150 1435082
W.W. MICRO S. TYPHI O 21151 1487798
W.W. MICRO S. TYPHI H 21152 1487796
W.W. MICRO S. PARATYPHI A TOT. 21153 1487786
W.W. MICRO S. PARATYPHI B O 21154 1487790
W.W. MICRO S. PARATYPHI B TOT. 21155 1487792
W.W. MICRO S. PARATYPHI B H 21156 1487789
W.W. MICRO S. PARATYPHI C TOTAL 21157 1487795
W.W. MICRO S. TYPHI T TOT 21158 1672223
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W.W. MICRO BRUCELLA 21159 1462069
W.F. SLIDE PROTEUS OX2 21300 2032498/R
W.F. SLIDE PROTEUS OX19 21302 2032495/R
W.F. SLIDE PROTEUS OXK 21304 2032500/R
W.F. POSITIVE CONTROL 21350 2032488/R
AUTO-DAT 26000 1607002
AUTO-DAT Microplate 26005 1607025
WW-DAT 26010 1607033
WF-DAT 26020 1607042
RPR-DAT 26030 1747836
TPHA-DAT 26035 1879206
iRAPID SARS-CoV-2 QUANT “NEUTRALIZING” Ab 70100 2126112/R
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG  81010 1437440/R
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM  81011 1437470/R
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM CAPTURE 81012 1839453/R
CHORUS HSV 1 SCREEN  81018 1443549
CHORUS HSV 2 SCREEN  81019 1443553
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG   81020 1443579
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM   81021 1443583
CHORUS HERPES SIMPEX 1 IgG RECOMBINANT 81023 1443556
CHORUS HERPES SIMPEX 2 IgG RECOMBINANT 81029 1443570
CHORUS RUBELLA IgG  81030 1445743/R
CHORUS RUBELLA IgM   81031 1445919/R
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgA 81033 1445681
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgG    81034 1443694
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgM  81035 1445621
CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS IgG 81036 1445684
CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS IgA 81037 1445690
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG  81040 1445962/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM   81041 1445973/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM CAPTURE 81042 1839608/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA  81043 1445978/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA CAPTURE 81044 1839583/R
CHORUS BORRELIA IgG 81046 1339667
CHORUS BORRELIA IgM 81047 1339669
CHORUS BORRELIA IgG CSF 81048 1392954
CHORUS TREPONEMA IgG   81050 1432271
CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM  81051 1432273
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgM  II 81054 1278298
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgG  81055 1443480
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA IgG  81057 1443514
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgG  81058 1443519
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgM  81059 1443527
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG  81060 1443540
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA  81062 1443543
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI Ag 81063 1565767
CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgG 81067 1445946
CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgM 81068 1445958
CHORUS MEASLES IgG  81072 1443651
CHORUS MEASLES IgM  81073 1443664
CHORUS MUMPS IgG  81075 1443673
CHORUS MUMPS IgM  81076 1443689
CHORUS VARICELLA IgG  81078 1445997
CHORUS VARICELLA IgM  81079 1446001
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1-6 IgG 81090 1443616
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1 IgG 81091 1443624
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY   81092 1437463/R
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA IgM 81093 1443631
CHORUS RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY   81095 1445746/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG AVIDITY   81098 1445970/R
CHORUS SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT  81100 1445942
CHORUS CHIKUNGUNYA IgG 81133 1498335
CHORUS CHIKUNGUNYA IgM 81134 1498338
CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgG 81150 1498342
CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgM 81152 1498347
CHORUS DENGUE IgG 81154 1667890
CHORUS DENGUE IgM 81156 1667892
CHORUS ZIKA IgG 81158 2209540/R
CHORUS ZIKA IgM CAPTURE 81161 2235373/R
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CHORUS BRUCELLA IgG 81164 1892507
CHORUS BRUCELLA IgM 81166 1892514
CHORUS CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE GDH 81168 1570648
CHORUS CLOSTRIDIUM DIFFICILE A/B TOXINS 81170 1570657
CHORUS Q FEVER PHASE II IgG 81171 1839624
CHORUS Q FEVER PHASE II IgM 81172 1839626
CHORUS ASPERGILLUS GALACTOMANNAN Ag 81178 2146771/R
CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgG 81190 1443600
CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgA 81192 1443593
CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgG 81193 1443609
CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgA 81195 1443604
CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgG 81196 1437406
CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgA 81198 1437399
CHORUS TRIO 81200 1431941
CHORUS AUTOSAMPLER 81210 1667895
AUTOSAMPLER UPGRADE KIT 81215 1758507
CHORUS TRIO RAS 81220 1712995
CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgG 81250 1437427/R
CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgM 81251 1437432/R
CHORUS CHLAMYDOPHILA PNEUMONIAE IgA 81252 1437416/R
CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgG 81261 1435156/R
CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgA 81262 1435140/R
CHORUS POLIOVIRUS IgG 81264 1372803
CHORUS DIPHTHERIA IgG 81266 1392963
CHORUS TETANUS IgG 81270 1392969
CHORUS BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS TOXIN IgG 81272 1765807
CHORUS BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS TOXIN IgA 81274 1765819
CHORUS TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS VIRUS IgG 81276 1589788
CHORUS TICK-BORNE ENCEPHALITIS VIRUS IgM 81277 1589789
CHORUS TOXOCARA IgG 81280 1589791
CHORUS ECHINOCOCCUS IgG 81284 1656155
CHORUS LEGIONELLA URINARY ANTIGEN 81301 1385756
CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgG 81400 1968215/R
CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgM 81401 1968218/R
CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 IgA 81402 1991285/R
CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 SCREEN SERUM 81406 2002875/R
CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 "NEUTRALIZING" Ab 81408 2063681/R
CHORUS SARS-CoV-2 ANTIGEN 81410 2037363/R
CHORUS suPAR 81412 2212528/R
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG CONTROL SERUM 81500 1446036/R
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY  CONTROL SERUM 81501 1446018/R
CHORUS CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM  CONTROL SERUM 81502 1446039/R
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgG CONTROL SERUM 81503 1451822
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgM  CONTROL SERUM 81504 1451840
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81505 1451818
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EA IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81506 1446041
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EA IgM CONTROL SERUM 81507 1451814
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81508 1451855
CHORUS HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA  CONTROL SERUM 81509 1451849
CHORUS HSV 1 SCREEN  CONTROL SERUM 81510 1451873
CHORUS HSV 2 SCREEN  CONTROL SERUM 81511 1451880
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG   CONTROL SERUM 81512 1451859
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM   CONTROL SERUM 81513 1451866
CHORUS MEASLES IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81517 1451897
CHORUS MUMPS IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81519 1451903
CHORUS MUMPS IgM  CONTROL SERUM 81520 1451910
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgG   CONTROL SERUM 81521 1451913
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgM  CONTROL SERUM 81522 1451916
CHORUS RUBELLA IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81523 1451970/R
CHORUS RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY   CONTROL SERUM 81524 1451962/R
CHORUS RUBELLA IgM   CONTROL SERUM 81525 1452629/R
CHORUS SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT CONTROL SERUM 81526 1451921
CHORUS TREPONEMA IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81527 1451926
CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM  CONTROL SERUM 81528 1451934
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81531 1452662/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgG AVIDITY  CONTROL SERUM 81532 1452652/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgM  CONTROL SERUM 81533 1452672/R
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA  CONTROL SERUM 81534 1452635/R
CHORUS VARICELLA IgG  CONTROL SERUM 81535 1451939
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CHORUS VARICELLA IgM  CONTROL SERUM 81536 1451947
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 1 IgG RECOMBINANT CONTROL SERUM 81537 1372303
CHORUS HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG RECOMBINANT CONTROL SERUM 81539 1372754
CHORUS TETANUS IgG CONTROL SERUM 81540 1527615
CHORUS DIPHTHERIA IgG CONTROL SERUM 81541 1527622
CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgG CONTROL SERUM 81542 1527637/R
CHORUS CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS IgA CONTROL SERUM 81543 1527642/R
CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgG CONTROL SERUM 81544 1527624
CHORUS PARVOVIRUS B19 IgM CONTROL SERUM 81545 1527628
CHORUS SANITIZING SOLUTION 83604 1432280
WASHING BUFFER 83606 1432278
CHORUS NEGATIVE CONTROL/SAMPLE DILUENT  83607 1435199
CLEANING SOLUTION 2000 83609 1432275
CHORUS CFT ADENOVIRUS 85210 1432292
CHORUS CFT ECHO VIRUS P MIX 85221 1436731
CHORUS CFT INFLUENZA A VIRUS 85222 1433417
CHORUS CFT INFLUENZA B VIRUS 85224 1433419
CHORUS CFT PARAINFLUENZA MIX 85225 1433448
CHORUS CFT REOVIRUS 85234 1436755
CHORUS CFT RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS 85236 1433458
CHORUS CFT COXSACKIE VIRUS B MIX 85251 1433415
CHORUS CFT ECHO VIRUS N MIX 85275 1436720
CHORUS CFT POLIOVIRUS MIX 85283 1436748
CHORUS CFT COXSACKIE VIRUS A MIX 85313 1433407
CHORUS CFT ECHINOCOCCUS 85328 1435379
CHORUS CFT Q-FEVER 85330 1436751
CHORUS CFT MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE 85340 1436744
CHORUS CFT CHLAMYDIA 85342 1435105/R
CHORUS CFT LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES 85344 1433420
CHORUS CFT LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 85352 1436736
CHORUS CFT BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS 85355 1435358
CHORUS CFT BRUCELLA 85358 1435367
CHORUS CFT CAMPYLOBACTER JEJUNI    85361 1435373
CHORUS CFT LEPTOSPIRA MIX   85367 1436738
CHORUS CFT SHIGELLA FLEXNERI     85370 1436761
CHORUS CFT BORRELIA   85373 1435361
CHORUS CFT YERSINIA ENTEROCOLITICA    85375 1436774
CHORUS ADENOVIRUS CONTROL SERUM 85830 1433467
CHORUS CHLAMYDIA CONTROL SERUM 85832 1437344/R
CHORUS INFLUENZA A CONTROL SERUM 85872 1434131
CHORUS INFLUENZA B CONTROL SERUM 85873 1434140
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA CONTROL SERUM 85874 1437355
CHORUS LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES CONTROL SERUM 85875 1434141
CHORUS MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE CONTROL SERUM 85877 1437361
CHORUS Q-FEVER CONTROL SERUM 85886 1437380
CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL CONTROL SERUM 85889 1434143
CHORUS PARAINFLUENZA CONTROL SERUM 85893 1434142
CHORUS BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS CONTROL SERUM 85894 1437330
CHORUS CAMPYLOBACTER CONTROL SERUM 85895 1437339
CHORUS LEPTOSPIRA CONTROL SERUM 85896 1437357
CHORUS BORRELIA CONTROL SERUM 85902 1437334
CHORUS COXSACKIE B CONTROL SERUM 85903 1433492
CHORUS YERSINIA CONTROL SERUM 85931 1437389
CHORUS SHIGELLA CONTROL SERUM 85932 1437386
WASHING BUFFER AUTOIMMUNITY 86004 1435181
CHORUS ANA-8 86010 1431979
CHORUS ENA-6 S 86012 1432231
CHORUS ANA-SCREEN 86014 1431974
CHORUS Sm 86016 1435312
CHORUS SS-A 86018 1435316
CHORUS SS-B 86024 1435318
CHORUS Scl-70 86026 1435281
CHORUS CENP-B 86028 1432172
CHORUS Jo-1 86030 1435224
CHORUS dsDNA-G 86032 1432191
CHORUS dsDNA-M 86034 1432223
CHORUS RF-G 86038 1435259
CHORUS RF-M 86040 1435265
CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-G 86046 1432154
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CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-M 86048 1432164
CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-G 86050 1432124
CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-M 86052 1432136
CHORUS GLIADIN-A 86054 1432243
CHORUS GLIADIN-G 86056 1432249
CHORUS tTg-A 86058 1435326
CHORUS tTg-G 86060 1435336
CHORUS ASCA-A 86062 1431995
CHORUS ASCA-G 86064 1432012
CHORUS PR3 86066 1435256
CHORUS MPO 86068 1435251
CHORUS GBM 86070 1432238
CHORUS a-TG 86072 1432091
CHORUS a-TPO 86074 1432109
CHORUS TG 86076 1435320
CHORUS LKM-1 86080 1435244
CHORUS AMA-M2 86084 1420785
CHORUS INSULIN 86086 1432264
CHORUS U1-70 RNP 86088 1435339
CHORUS INTRINSIC FACTOR 86090 1435219
CHORUS snRNP-C 86092 1435314
CHORUS ANTI-CCP 86094 1431987
CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-A 86098 1432179
CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-G 86100 1432185
CHORUS CH50 86102 1839639
CHORUS TG HIGH SENSITIVITY 86104 1704672
CHORUS PHOSPHOLIPID SCREEN-G 86106 2021973/R
CHORUS PHOSPHOLIPID SCREEN-M 86108 2021999/R
CHORUS TG EXTENDED RANGE 86110 2022000/R
CHORUS TRAb 86112 2011914/R
CHORUS FSH 86510 1704687
CHORUS LH 86512 1704689
CHORUS PRL 86514 1704696
CHORUS TSH 86516 1704703
CHORUS fT3 86518 1712972
CHORUS fT4 86520 1712940
CHORUS PSA 86550 1878053
CHORUS CALPROTECTIN 86600 1309643
CHORUS CALPROTECTIN K 86601 1563708
CHORUS COPROCOLLECT 86602 1328032
CHORUS PROMONITOR INFLIXIMAB 86700 2146761/R
CHORUS PROMONITOR ANTI-INFLIXIMAB 86701 2192232/R
CHORUS PROMONITOR ADALIMUMAB 86702 2146734/R
CHORUS PROMONITOR ANTI-ADALIMUMAB 86703 2192226/R
CHORUS 25OH VITAMIN D TOTAL 86900 1402958
CHORUS TOTAL IgE 88000 1715870
ENZY–WELL CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG  91010 1329904/R
ENZY–WELL CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM  91011 1330218/R
ENZY–WELL CYTOMEGALOVIRUS Screen 91013 1330191/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgG   91020 1459008/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPLEX 1+2 IgM   91021 1459011/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPEX 1 IgG RECOMBINANT 91023 1482767/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgM 91025 1459003/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPLEX 2 IgG 91026 1458997/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPLEX 1 IgG 91027 1458985/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPLEX 1 IgM 91028 1458993/R
ENZY–WELL HERPES SIMPEX 2 IgG RECOMBINANT 91029 1482798/R
ENZY–WELL RUBELLA IgG  91030 1330374/R
ENZY–WELL RUBELLA IgM   91031 1330376/R
ENZY–WELL TOXOPLASMA IgG  91040 1334449/R
ENZY–WELL TOXOPLASMA IgM   91041 1334450/R
ENZY–WELL TOXOPLASMA IgA  91043 1334453/R
ENZY–WELL TREPONEMA IgG   91050 14830187R
ENZY–WELL TREPONEMA IgM  91051 1483038/R
ENZY–WELL EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgG  91055 1458946/R
ENZY–WELL EPSTEIN-BARR VCA IgM  91056 1458954/R
ENZY–WELL EPSTEIN-BARR EBNA IgG  91057 1458960/R
ENZY–WELL EPSTEIN-BARR EA IgG  91058 1458966/R
ENZY–WELL EPSTEIN-BARR EA IgM  91059 1458968/R
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ENZY–WELL HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgG  91060 1458970/R
ENZY–WELL HELICOBACTER PYLORI IgA  91062 1458977/R
ENZY–WELL TOSCANA VIRUS IgG IgM 91067 1441283/R
ENZY–WELL MEASLES IgG  91072 1459023/R
ENZY–WELL MEASLES IgM  91073 1459040/R
ENZY–WELL MUMPS IgG  91075 1459052/R
ENZY–WELL MUMPS IgM  91076 1459057/R
ENZY–WELL VARICELLA IgG  91078 1483052/R
ENZY–WELL VARICELLA IgM  91079 1483071/R
ENZY–WELL MEASLES IgG  91080 1482930/R
ENZY–WELL LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1-6 IgG 91090 1482882/R
ENZY–WELL LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1 IgG 91091 1482904/R
ENZY–WELL CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG AVIDITY   91092 1330101/R
ENZY–WELL LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA IgM 91093 1482910/R
ENZY–WELL RUBELLA IgG AVIDITY   91095 1330379/R
ENZY–WELL TOXOPLASMA IgG AVIDITY   91098 1334454/R
ENZY–WELL SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT 91100 1482986/R
ENZY–WELL SYPHILIS SCREEN RECOMBINANT 91104 1483007/R
ENZY–WELL MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgG    91122 1483081/R
ENZY–WELL MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE IgM  91123 1483102/R
ENZY–WELL CHIKUNGUNYA IgG 91133 1644632/R
ENZY–WELL CHIKUNGUNYA IgM 91134 1644643/R
ENZY–WELL CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgG  91170 1330096/R
ENZY–WELL CYTOMEGALOVIRUS IgM  91171 1330219/R
ENZY–WELL CYTOMEGALOVIRUS Screen 91173 1330192/R
ENZY–WELL RUBELLA IgG  91176 1330375/R
ENZY–WELL RUBELLA IgM   91177 1330378/R
ENZY–WELL TOXOPLASMA IgG  91178 1334452/R
ENZY–WELL TOXOPLASMA IgM   91179 1334451/R
ENZY–WELL INFLUENZA A IgG 91190 1482826/R
ENZY–WELL INFLUENZA A IgA 91192 1475619/R
ENZY–WELL INFLUENZA B IgG 91193 1482857/R
ENZY–WELL INFLUENZA B IgA 91195 1482848/R
ENZY–WELL SARS-CoV-2 IgG 91400 1947827/R
ENZY–WELL SARS-CoV-2 IgM 91401 1947833/R
ENZY–WELL SARS-CoV-2 IgA 91402 1947816/R
VACU-TEC "S" 10200/S 1429031
VACU-TEC DOUBLE LABEL 10200/W 1428834
VACU-TEC DLL     10200W/L 1429099
VES-TEC 10201/A 1429119
VES-TEC DOUBLE LABEL 10201/W 1429273
VES-TEC DOUBLE LABEL 10201/X 1429209
VACU-TEC STERILE DOUBLE LABEL 10202/W 1429066
VES-MATIC CUBE 200 for Advia Bayer 10370/A 1464251
VES-MATIC CUBE 200 for ABX 10370/AB 1464261
VES-MATIC CUBE 200 for Beckman Coulter 10370/BC 1464268
VES-MATIC CUBE 200 for Beckman Coulter (5 positions) 10370/BC5 1464269
VES-MATIC CUBE 200 for Celldyne Abbott 10370/CA 1464257
VES-MATIC CUBE 200 for Sysmex 10370/S 1464265
CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS IgG 81036/12 1658935
CHORUS RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS IgA 81037/12 1658942
CHORUS TOXOPLASMA IgA  81043/12 1658970/R
CHORUS BORRELIA IgG 81046/C03 1339668
CHORUS BORRELIA IgM 81047/03 1339670
CHORUS TREPONEMA IgG   81050/12 1658984
CHORUS TREPONEMA IgM  81051/12 1658992
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgG  81058/12  1658996
CHORUS EPSTEIN-BARR EARLY ANTIGEN IgM  81059/12 1659000
CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgG 81067/12 1659016
CHORUS TOSCANA VIRUS IgM 81068/12 1659018
CHORUS MEASLES IgM  81073/12 1659025
CHORUS MUMPS IgM  81076/12 1659027
CHORUS VARICELLA IgM  81079/12 1659030
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1-6 IgG 81090/12 1659034
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA 1 IgG 81091/12 1659038
CHORUS LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA IgM 81093/12 1659042
CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgG 81190/12 1659048
CHORUS INFLUENZA A IgA 81192/12 1659051
CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgG 81193/12 1659059
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CHORUS INFLUENZA B IgA 81195/12 1659063
CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgG 81196/12 1659069
CHORUS ADENOVIRUS IgA 81198/12 1659075
CHORUS POLIOVIRUS IgG 81264/12 1451338
CHORUS DIPHTHERIA IgG 81266/12 1451340
CHORUS TETANUS IgG 81270/12 1451345
CHORUS ANA-8 86010/12 1475713
CHORUS ENA-6 S 86012/12 1480376
CHORUS ANA-SCREEN 86014/12 1475711
CHORUS Sm 86016/12 1480466
CHORUS SS-A 86018/12 1480472
CHORUS SS-B 86024/12 1480473
CHORUS Scl-70 86026/12 1480465
CHORUS CENP-B 86028/12 1475795
CHORUS Jo-1 86030/12 1480413
CHORUS dsDNA-G 86032/12 1475801
CHORUS dsDNA-M 86034/12 1475804
CHORUS RF-G 86038/12 1480461
CHORUS RF-M 86040/12 1480463
CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-G 86046/12 1475758
CHORUS CARDIOLIPIN-M 86048/12 1475783
CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-G 86050/12 1475749
CHORUS BETA 2-GLYCOPROTEIN-M 86052/12 1475752
CHORUS GLIADIN-A 86054/12 1480387
CHORUS GLIADIN-G 86056/12 1480398
CHORUS tTg-A 86058/12 1480476
CHORUS tTg-G 86060/12 1480478
CHORUS ASCA-A 86062/12 1475729
CHORUS ASCA-G 86064/12 1475736
CHORUS PR3 86066/12 1480445
CHORUS MPO 86068/12 1480441
CHORUS GBM 86070/12 1480383
CHORUS a-TG 86072/12 1475740
CHORUS a-TPO 86074/12 1475744
CHORUS TG 86076/12 1480474
CHORUS LKM-1 86080/12 1480434
CHORUS AMA-M2 86084/12 1475699
CHORUS INSULIN 86086/12 1480400
CHORUS U1-70 RNP 86088/12 1480479
CHORUS INTRINSIC FACTOR 86090/12 1480404
CHORUS snRNP-C 86092/12 1480470
CHORUS ANTI-CCP 86094/12 1475715
CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-A 86098/12 1475797
CHORUS DEAMIDATED GLIADIN-G 86100/12 1475800
CHORUS CALPROTECTIN 86600/C03 1309626
CHORUS COPROCOLLECT 86602/40 1463328
CHORUS DERMATOPHAGOIDES PTERONYSSINUS 88000-D1 1558316
CHORUS DERMATOPHAGOIDES FARINAE 88000-D2 1558356/R
CHORUS ACARUS SIRO 88000-D70 1558405/R
CHORUS CAT EPITHELIUM 88000-E1 1558357/R
CHORUS DOG EPITHELIUM 88000-E2 1558358/R
CHORUS nBos d 6 BSA, Cow 88000-E204 1558406/R
CHORUS HORSE DANDER 88000-E3 1558407/R
CHORUS DOG DANDER 88000-E5 1558359/R
CHORUS EGG WHITE 88000-F1 1558408/R
CHORUS CHOCOLATE 88000-F105 1558360/R
CHORUS PEA 88000-F12 1558409/R
CHORUS PEANUT 88000-F13 1558361/R
CHORUS SOY BEAN 88000-F14 1558362/R
CHORUS BEAN 88000-F15 1558410/R
CHORUS HAZELNUT 88000-F17 1558363/R
CHORUS COW MILK 88000-F2 1558364/R
CHORUS ALMOND 88000-F20 1558411/R
CHORUS CRAB 88000-F23 1558412/R
CHORUS APRICOT 88000-F237 1558413/R
CHORUS SHRIMP 88000-F24 1558365/R
CHORUS TOMATO 88000-F25 1558366/R
CHORUS COD 88000-F3 1558367/R
CHORUS TANGERINE 88000-F302 1558415/R
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CHORUS CARROT 88000-F31 1558414/R
CHORUS POTATO 88000-F35 1558416/R
CHORUS WHEAT FLOUR 88000-F4 1558368/R
CHORUS STRAWBERRY 88000-F44 1558369/R
CHORUS YEAST 88000-F45 1558417/R
CHORUS ONION 88000-F48 1558418/R
CHORUS APPLE 88000-F49 1558419/R
CHORUS RYE 88000-F5 1558370/R
CHORUS CRESS 88000-F64 1558420/R
CHORUS EGG YOLK 88000-F75 1558371/R
CHORUS ALPHA-LACTALBUMIN 88000-F76 1558372/R
CHORUS BETA-LACTOGLOBULIN 88000-F77 1558373/R
CHORUS CASEIN 88000-F78 1558374/R
CHORUS GLUTEN 88000-F79 1558375/R
CHORUS MAIZE 88000-F8 1558421/R
CHORUS CHICKEN MEAT 88000-F83 1558376/R
CHORUS CELERY 88000-F85 1558422/R
CHORUS RICE 88000-F9 1558377/R
CHORUS CACAO 88000-F93 1558378/R
CHORUS PEACH 88000-F95 1558379/R
CHORUS SWEET VERNAL GRASS 88000-G1 1558423/R
CHORUS CULTIVATED RYE 88000-G12 1558380/R
CHORUS BERMUDA GRASS 88000-G2 1558381/R
CHORUS COCKSFOOT 88000-G3 1558382/R
CHORUS MEADOW FESCUE 88000-G4 1558424/R
CHORUS RYE-GRASS 88000-G5 1558383/R
CHORUS TIMOTHY GRASS 88000-G6 1558384/R
CHORUS MEADOW GRASS 88000-G8 1558385/R
CHORUS HOUSE DUST- GREER LABS INC. 88000-H1 1558386/R
CHORUS HOUSE DUST HOLLISTER-STIER LABS 88000-H2 1558387/R
CHORUS HONEY BEE 88000-I1 1558388/R
CHORUS LATEX 88000-K82 1558389/R
CHORUS PENICILLIUM NOTATUM 88000-M1 1558390/R
CHORUS CLADOSPORIUM HERBARUM 88000-M2 1558391/R
CHORUS ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS 88000-M3 1558392/R
CHORUS ALTERNARIA ALTERNATA 88000-M6 1558393/R
CHORUS ASCARIS 88000-P1 1558425/R
CHORUS ANISAKIS 88000-P4 1558426/R
CHORUS PLANE 88000-T11 1558427/R
CHORUS ALDER 88000-T2 1558394/R
CHORUS PRIVET 88000-T210 1558428/R
CHORUS MEDITERRANEAN CYPRESS 88000-T23 1558395/R
CHORUS COMMON SILVER BIRCH 88000-T3 1558396/R
CHORUS HAZEL 88000-T4 1558397/R
CHORUS OLEA EUROPEA 88000-T9 1558398/R
CHORUS COMMON RAGWEED 88000-W1 1558399/R
CHORUS GOLDEN ROD 88000-W12 1558429/R
CHORUS WALL PELLITORY W19 88000-W19 1558400/R
CHORUS WESTERN RAGWEED 88000-W2 1558430/R
CHORUS SUNFLOWER 88000-W204 1558431/R
CHORUS WALL PELLITORY W21 88000-W21 1558401/R
CHORUS WORMWOOD 88000-W5 1558402/R
CHORUS MUGWORT 88000-W6 1558403/R
CHORUS MARGUERITE 88000-W7 1558432/R
CHORUS DANDELION 88000-W8 1558433/R
CHORUS PLAINTAIN 88000-W9 1558404/R
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